
62nd STV Cup
Ski Jump

Sapporo Okurayama (JPN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 15 JAN 2023
START: 10:00

END: 12:19

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Schoedler Berni, FIS

TD Nassyrov Nazym, KAZ

TD Assistant Wolf Stefan, AUT

Chief of Competition Nishimori Yuji, JPN

Judges

Akimoto Hideki, JPNA
Inoue Ryuichi, JPNB
Seo Jeong Kwon, KORC
Nakatsu Nobuo, JPND
Tomi Gen, JPNE

Hill Data

K-Point 123 m

Hill Size / (95%) 137 m (130.0 m)

Meter Value 1.8 pts/m

Gate factor 7.40 pts/m

Wind factors (+/-) 10.80/16.20 pts / m/s

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub
NSA

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total
Round
Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation
PtsGate

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard
Roeykenhopp

NOR
14 DEC 1995

65
131.588.4 75.3 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 115.0

88.3 138.5 87.9 19.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 123.5 1.
4.

1. 238.5
-14.3
-19.9

 1.32
 1.84

12
12

NIKAIDO Ren*
NIPPON BEER

JPN
24 MAY 2001

68
126.588.1 66.3 17.5 18.0 18.5 17.5 17.5 53.0 111.7

88.0 130.5 73.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 115.8 4.
5.

2. 227.5
-7.6
-12.7

 0.70
 1.18

12
12

PILCH Tomasz
WSS Wisla

POL
20 OCT 2000

38
127.588.6 68.1 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 115.8

88.1 127.5 68.1 18.0 18.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 53.0 105.1 9.
3.

3. 220.9
-6.3
-16.0

 0.58
 1.48

12
12

MOGEL Zak
Ssk Ljubno BTC

SLO
02 MAR 2001

63
130.088.7 72.6 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 118.8

88.3 122.0 58.2 17.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 17.0 50.5 96.0 18.
2.

4. 214.8
-7.8
-12.7

 0.72
 1.18

12
12

HAMANN Martin
SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER
10 APR 1997

43
116.588.4 48.3 16.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.5 95.5

88.3 133.5 78.9 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19.0 55.5 118.0 2.
22.

5. 213.5
-2.3
-16.4

 0.21
 1.52

12
12

ASCHENWALD Philipp
SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT
12 NOV 1995

49
118.088.4 51.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 95.8

88.3 130.0 72.6 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.5 116.9 3.
20.

6. 212.7
-2.5
-11.2

 0.23
 1.04

-3.713
12

SATO Yukiya*
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN
19 JUN 1995

69
131.087.7 74.4 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 109.9

87.5 126.5 66.3 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 99.6 14.
7.

7. 209.5
-19.5
-19.2

 1.81
 1.78

12
12

LISSO Justin
Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER
12 DEC 1999

60
125.588.7 64.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 53.0 105.4

88.6 127.0 67.2 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 53.0 103.7 10.
10.

8. 209.1
-12.1
-16.5

 1.12
 1.53

12
12

MUELLER Markus
SG Klagenfurt

AUT
17 JUL 2002

57
123.587.6 60.9 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 98.9

88.2 130.0 72.6 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 109.8 5.
15.

9. 208.7
-14.5
-18.3

 1.34
 1.69

12
12

SIEGEL David
SV Baiersbronn

GER
28 AUG 1996

59
126.088.2 65.4 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 99.7

88.2 128.5 69.9 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.5 108.5 6.
14.

10. 208.2
-17.7
-14.9

 1.64
 1.38

12
12

FANNEMEL Anders
Hornindal IL

NOR
13 MAY 1991

62
127.588.2 68.1 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 111.1

87.9 122.0 58.2 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 95.4 20.
6.

11. 206.5
-9.5
-12.3

 0.88
 1.14

12
12

PASCHKE Pius
WSV Kiefersfelden

GER
20 MAY 1990

24
133.587.9 78.9 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.0 119.1

87.6 114.0 43.8 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 84.7 33.
1.

12. 203.8
-14.8
-8.6

 1.37
 0.80

12
12

YAMAMOTO Go*
Daichi

JPN
27 JAN 1995

9
120.587.8 55.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 95.3

87.6 130.0 72.6 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.0 108.0 8.
23.

13. 203.3
-11.7
-18.6

 1.08
 1.72

12
12

TOCHIMOTO Shohei*
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN
21 DEC 1989

7
125.088.1 63.6 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 102.9

87.8 122.5 59.1 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.0 52.0 97.1 16.
11.

14. 200.0
-13.2
-14.0

 1.22
 1.30

12
12

HEGGLI Bendik Jakobsen
Byaasen IL

NOR
14 OCT 2001

46
122.587.9 59.1 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 106.1

87.6 121.5 57.3 17.0 16.5 16.0 15.0 16.5 49.0 92.5 26.
9.

15. 198.6
-4.0
-13.8

 0.37
 1.28

12
12

PETER Dominik
Am Bachtel wald

SUI
30 MAY 2001

45
118.089.0 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 51.0 97.2

88.8 122.0 58.2 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 100.6 12.
19.

16. 197.8
-4.8
-9.6

 0.44
 0.89

12
12

JUROSZEK Kacper
Wss Wisla

POL
05 JUN 2001

35
125.588.4 64.5 18.0 16.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 52.5 106.3

88.0 121.5 57.3 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 89.9 29.
8.

17. 196.2
-10.7
-18.4

 0.99
 1.70

12
12

NAITO Tomofumi
Yonezawa Ski Jump Club

JPN
22 FEB 1993

32
121.587.4 57.3 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 94.8

87.2 127.0 67.2 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 100.2 13.
24.

18. 195.0
-13.5
-19.5

 1.25
 1.81

12
12

PEIER Killian
Vallee du Joux

SUI
28 MAR 1995

42
112.588.5 41.1 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 86.6

88.3 130.0 72.6 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 54.5 108.3 7.
34.

19. 194.9
-4.0
-18.8

 0.37
 1.74

12
12

STEKALA Andrzej
AZS Zakopane

POL
30 JUN 1995

55
123.587.9 60.9 17.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 52.0 102.1

87.8 123.0 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 92.6 25.
13.

20. 194.7
-10.8
-19.9

 1.00
 1.84

12
12

RINGEN Sondre
Baekkelagets SK

NOR
09 OCT 1996

66
123.088.1 60.0 17.0 17.5 18.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 97.6

87.8 118.0 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 96.3 17.
18.

21. 193.9
-13.9
-5.7

 1.29
 0.53

12
12

AIGRO Artti
Pohjakotkas

EST
29 AUG 1999

36
120.087.6 54.6 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.5 97.8

87.6 117.5 50.1 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 95.3 22.
17.

22. 193.1
-7.3
-5.8

 0.68
 0.54

12
12

TAKEUCHI Taku
team taku

JPN
20 MAY 1987

40
112.088.1 40.2 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 87.4

87.8 129.0 70.8 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 103.5 11.
33.

23. 190.9
-2.3
-21.3

 0.21
 1.97

12
12

BARTOL Tilen
SSK ILIRIJA

SLO
17 APR 1997

61
120.588.1 55.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.0 51.5 95.7

87.9 120.0 54.6 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 51.0 93.6 24.
21.

24. 189.3
-11.3
-12.0

 1.05
 1.11

12
12

VITEZ Patrik
Ssk Velenje

SLO
14 JUN 1998

39
115.088.9 45.6 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 91.2

88.5 125.0 63.6 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 95.4 20.
27.

25. 186.6
-4.4
-19.7

 0.41
 1.82

12
12

WATANABE Rikuta
Tokyo Biso Kogyo Corporation

JPN
09 JUL 1995

33
121.588.5 57.3 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 51.0 94.2

88.4 119.0 52.8 17.0 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 51.5 89.9 29.
25.

26. 184.1
-14.1
-14.4

 1.31
 1.33

12
12

HOFFMANN Felix
SWV Goldlauter

GER
14 OCT 1997

48
113.588.3 42.9 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 84.3

88.0 127.5 68.1 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.5 98.6 15.
38.

27. 182.9
-4.4
-23.0

 0.41
 2.13

-3.713
12

SATO Keiichi
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN
27 JUL 1997

41
113.088.3 42.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 87.5

88.1 123.5 60.9 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 94.0 23.
32.

28. 181.5
-4.0
-18.9

 0.37
 1.75

12
12
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62nd STV Cup
Ski Jump

Sapporo Okurayama (JPN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 15 JAN 2023
START: 10:00

END: 12:19

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub
NSA

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total
Round
Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation
PtsGate

VIDIC Matija
SSK Ilirija

SLO
30 AUG 2000

56
118.588.2 51.9 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 51.0 90.5

88.1 118.5 51.9 17.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 89.2 31.
29.

29. 179.7
-12.4
-11.7

 1.15
 1.08

12
12

WOLNY Jakub
LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL
15 MAY 1995

47
121.588.6 57.3 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 98.4

87.9 110.0 36.6 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 80.3 35.
16.

30. 178.7
-6.7
-2.8

 0.62
 0.26

-3.713
12

KOBAYASHI Junshiro*
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN
11 JUN 1991

67
113.587.6 42.9 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 82.4

87.7 125.0 63.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 95.8 19.
39.

31. 178.2
-10.0
-20.3

 0.93
 1.88

12
12

OBLAK Rok
SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO
16 JUL 2001

52
113.089.2 42.0 16.0 16.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 85.1

88.5 120.0 54.6 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 91.2 27.
37.

32. 176.3
-2.2
-13.9

 0.20
 1.29

-3.713
12

MURANKA Klemens
TS Wisla Zakopane

POL
31 AUG 1994

54
133.589.6 78.9 18.5 18.5 17.0 18.0 18.0 54.5 102.6

88.2 110.5 37.5 16.5 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 73.4 37.
12.

33. 176.0
-19.7
-13.1

 1.82
 1.21

-11.115
12

IMHOF Remo
Einsiedeln

SUI
19 NOV 2003

31
118.588.3 51.9 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 90.7

88.1 117.0 49.2 16.5 16.0 17.0 15.5 16.5 49.0 84.7 33.
28.

34. 175.4
-11.2
-13.5

 1.04
 1.25

12
12

IWASA Yuken
Tokyo Biso Group Ski Team

JPN
02 JUL 1999

37
113.088.4 42.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 86.0

88.4 120.0 54.6 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 89.0 32.
35.

35. 175.0
-6.0
-17.1

 0.56
 1.58

12
12

HARADA Yumu
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN
15 SEP 1990

27
113.087.8 42.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 80.8

87.9 120.0 54.6 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 51.0 90.2 28.
40.

36. 171.0
-10.7
-15.4

 0.99
 1.43

12
12

KUDO Sota*
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN
31 JAN 2002

6
120.587.9 55.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 51.0 89.9

88.0 108.0 33.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 74.7 36.
30.

37. 164.6
-16.6
-7.8

 1.54
 0.72

12
12

ITO Masamitsu*
Tsuchiya Home Ski Club

JPN
27 FEB 1998

10
119.087.5 52.8 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 89.3

87.3 105.0 27.6 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 64.2 38.
31.

38. 153.5
-13.5
-11.4

 1.25
 1.06

12
12

BOYD-CLOWES Mackenzie
Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN
13 JUL 1991

34
121.588.4 57.3 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 50.5 93.8 26.

39. 93.8
-14.0 1.30

DSQ SCE4 Suit

12

STEINER Maximilian
ASVOE Nordic Team Salzkammergut (NTS)

AUT
04 MAY 1996

44
111.088.3 38.4 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 85.2 36.

40. 85.2
-2.7 0.25

DSQ SCE4 Suit

12

Not qualified for final round

KASAI Noriaki
Tsuchiya Home Ski Team

JPN
06 JUN 1972

15 111.088.0 38.4 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 80.541. -8.4 0.78 12

KOT Maciej
AZS Zakopane

POL
09 JUN 1991

51 109.088.8 34.8 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 80.142.  0.0 0.00-3.7 13

ORTNER Maximilian
SV Villach

AUT
04 JUN 2002

58 113.587.7 42.9 16.5 17.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 79.843. -13.1 1.21 12

FRANTZ Tate
New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA
28 MAR 2005

30 112.088.4 40.2 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 79.744. -10.0 0.93 12

SAKANO Asahi*
Hokkaido Shimokawa Commercial High School

JPN
13 AUG 2005

12 111.587.9 39.3 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 79.145. -10.2 0.94 12

KOBAYASHI Tatsunao*
Tsuchiya Home Ski Team

JPN
10 AUG 2001

5 112.588.5 41.1 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 78.246. -12.4 1.15 12

ROTH Luca
Sv Messstetten

GER
14 APR 2000

53 118.089.8 51.0 15.5 16.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 78.147. -8.3 0.77-11.1 15

VILLUMSTAD Fredrik
SKIMT

NOR
21 MAR 1999

64 110.088.4 36.6 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 77.048. -8.6 0.80 12

TAKEHANA Daimatsu
Tsuchiya Home Ski Team

JPN
13 SEP 2001

17 106.087.8 29.4 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 76.749. -1.7 0.16 12

HAFNAR Mark
Sk Triglav kranj

SLO
11 APR 2002

50 107.088.2 31.2 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 75.150. -1.9 0.18-3.7 13

SHIMIZU Reruhi
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN
04 DEC 1993

26 108.088.2 33.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 71.951. -10.6 0.98 12

ZHOU Xiaoyang
Chinese Ski Association

CHN
24 SEP 2002

23 110.587.7 37.5 15.5 14.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 71.652. -12.9 1.19 12

MABUCHI Minato*
FUJIFILM BI AKITA Ski Club

JPN
28 JUN 1992

11 105.088.2 27.6 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 67.453. -9.2 0.85 12

RYDL Radek
TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE
15 JUL 2001

22 106.088.2 29.4 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 67.354. -11.1 1.03 12

MUMINOV Sabirzhan KAZ
16 APR 1994

25 107.088.0 31.2 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 66.555. -13.7 1.27 12

NAKAMURA Yuto
COOTS

JPN
02 AUG 1997

16 100.587.5 19.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 60.456. -7.1 0.66 12

KURITA Riki*
Hakuba Ski Club

JPN
16 SEP 1998

4 98.587.7 15.9 15.5 16.0 14.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 54.057. -8.9 0.82 12

WATANABE Hiroaki*
Tokyo Biso Group Ski Team

JPN
18 SEP 1991

13 95.088.2 9.6 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 16.0 46.5 48.258. -7.9 0.73 12

FUJITA Shinnosuke*
Tokai University

JPN
21 NOV 2000

14 93.587.4 6.9 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 46.5 48.159. -5.3 0.49 12

CHOI Heung Chul
High1 Resort

KOR
03 DEC 1981

21 96.588.1 12.3 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.0 47.360. -10.0 0.93 12
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62nd STV Cup
Ski Jump

Sapporo Okurayama (JPN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 15 JAN 2023
START: 10:00

END: 12:19

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub
NSA

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total
Round
Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation
PtsGate

NAKAMURA Masaki*
Tokai University Sapporo Senior High School

JPN
04 JUN 2004

3 96.086.9 11.4 15.5 14.5 14.5 14.5 15.0 44.0 45.761. -9.7 0.90 12

SONG Qiwu
Chinese Ski Association

CHN
20 AUG 2001

28 94.587.2 8.7 15.5 15.5 17.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 44.662. -10.6 0.98 12

MALTSEV Kevin
Elva Skiclub

EST
04 JUL 2000

18 92.588.0 5.1 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 15.5 46.0 44.263. -6.9 0.64 12

SUGIYAMA Ritsuta*
Shimokawa Shogyo High School

JPN
27 SEP 2005

1 93.087.6 6.0 15.5 16.0 13.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 38.864. -13.7 1.27 12

ZHEN Weijie
Chinese Ski Association

CHN
16 OCT 2003

20 92.088.2 4.2 14.0 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.0 37.365. -9.9 0.92 12

WASSER Yanick
Einsiedeln

SUI
27 MAY 2004

29 86.588.4 -5.7 14.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 26.766. -9.6 0.89 12

NISHIDA Rentaro*
Hokkaido Shimokawa Commercial High School

JPN
28 JUL 2006

2 83.087.2 -12.0 15.5 15.5 14.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 23.867. -10.7 0.99 12

ZHU Honglin CHN
11 OCT 2002

19 79.587.2 -18.3 14.0 13.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 41.5 16.768. -6.5 0.60 12

Did not start

8 YAMAKAWA Taro* JPN

70 KOBAYASHI Ryoyu* JPN

Weather Information

Weather

Air
[°C]

Snow
[°C]

Humidity
[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy -5-7 55  0.16  0.88  1.821st round

partly cloudy -4-7 50  0.26  1.35  2.132nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  12 60 0 86.9 88.0133.5 89.079.5 112.5 70/14 68/14 68/14

 13 6 0 88.2 88.5121.5 89.2107.0 113.6

 15 2 0 89.6 89.7133.5 89.8118.0 125.7

2nd round  12 38 0 87.2 88.0138.5 88.8105.0 122.6 40/9 40/9 38/8

TD

Nassyrov Nazym, KAZ

Chief of Competition

Nishimori Yuji, JPN

data processing by EWOXX fis-ski.com

page 3 of 3printed 15 JAN 2023, 12:20:02

FIS data provider


